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SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )

Left-right

PLANOGRAM BACKING TABLE
J:\SS NY\Final\SSNY 2587 FLUSHING 3106 FARRINGTON STREET.PSA

Planogram:  2587 Warm

Segment #3 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  264 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  6.00 in

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

29 1 903844 7199031600    Coors Light 24/12C 17.00 4.00 1.00
30 1 903844 7199031600    Coors Light 24/12C 17.00 4.00 1.00
31 1 900745 1820011168    Budweiser 24/12C 16.00 4.00 2.00
32 1 900745 1820011168    Budweiser 24/12C 16.00 4.00 2.00
33 1 900746 1820053168    Bud Light 24/12C 16.00 4.00 2.00
54 1 900746 1820053168    Bud Light 24/12C 16.00 4.00 2.00
55 1 928147 1820096721    Michelob Ultra 18/12C SC 3.00 3.00 1.00
56 1 807564 81760601020    Captain Lawrence IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
57 1 549177 81760601000    Captain Lawrence Pale Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
86 1 591801 69092600026    Speakeasy Prohibition Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
87 1 591800 69092600036    Speakeasy Big Daddy IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
88 1 923240 8248812300    Becks 12/12B 4.00 2.00 1.00
89 1 945607 78615000014    Stella Artois 12/11B 5.00 2.00 1.00
90 1 945607 78615000014    Stella Artois 12/11B 5.00 2.00 1.00
91 1 634578 7289000194    Heineken Premium Light 1/169M... 0.50 1.00 1.00
116 1 925954 7289000174    Heineken 1/169MBR 0.50 1.00 1.00
117 1 927164 7289000016    Heineken 12/12B 10.00 2.00 1.00
118 1 927164 7289000016    Heineken 12/12B 10.00 2.00 1.00
119 1 923110 8066095675    Corona Light 12/12B 4.00 2.00 1.00
120 1 921681 8066095615    Corona Extra 12/12B 11.00 2.00 1.00
121 1 921681 8066095615    Corona Extra 12/12B 11.00 2.00 1.00
122 1 921681 8066095615    Corona Extra 12/12B 11.00 2.00 1.00
148 1 624501 1820022992    Bud Light Lime-A-Rita Seasonal ... 3.00 4.00 2.00
149 1 636622 3410000342    Redd's Wicked Apple 12/10C 2.00 4.00 2.00
150 1 636344 3410000340    Redd's Variety Pack 12/12B 4.00 2.00 1.00
151 1 549166 8769200079    Angry Orchard Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
152 1 547713 8769284102    Angry Orchard Apple Ginger 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
153 1 506271 8769200033    Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  264 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  18.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

24 1 951584 7199030017    Coors Light 18/12C 14.00 3.00 1.00
25 1 951584 7199030017    Coors Light 18/12C 14.00 3.00 1.00
26 1 958701 1820011218    Budweiser 18/12C 16.00 4.00 1.00
27 1 958701 1820011218    Budweiser 18/12C 16.00 4.00 1.00
28 1 958702 1820053218    Bud Light 18/12C 16.00 4.00 1.00
50 1 958702 1820053218    Bud Light 18/12C 16.00 4.00 1.00
51 1 647051 1820014990    Bud Light Lime 12/12B 4.00 2.00 1.00
52 1 571900 1820018992    Bud Light Platinum 12/12B 2.00 2.00 1.00
53 1 590105 8857370002    Shiner Family Reunion Mix 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
79 1 549421 8857333101    Shiner Bock 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
80 1 636325 2124260014    KCCO Series 6/12B 2.00 4.00 1.00
81 1 501894 8769259102    Samuel Adams Latitude 48 IPA 6/... 1.00 4.00 1.00
82 1 906798 8248812356    Becks Dark 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
83 1 777931 78615000016    Stella Artois 12/11C 1.50 3.00 1.00
84 1 918029 78615000001    Stella Artois 6/11B 2.00 4.00 1.00
85 1 912731 7289000020    Heineken 12/12C 1.00 2.00 2.00
110 1 916055 7289000042    Heineken 6/7B 1.75 4.00 1.00
111 1 927164 7289000016    Heineken 12/12B 10.00 2.00 1.00



Page: 5 of 14

2587 Warm2587 Warm2587 Warm2587 Warm

SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )

Left-right

PLANOGRAM BACKING TABLE
J:\SS NY\Final\SSNY 2587 FLUSHING 3106 FARRINGTON STREET.PSA

Planogram:  2587 Warm
112 1 927164 7289000016    Heineken 12/12B 10.00 2.00 1.00
113 1 923110 8066095675    Corona Light 12/12B 4.00 2.00 1.00
114 1 921681 8066095615    Corona Extra 12/12B 11.00 2.00 1.00
115 1 921681 8066095615    Corona Extra 12/12B 11.00 2.00 1.00
142 1 549378 1820020993    Bud Light Lime Straw-Ber-Rita 12... 2.00 4.00 2.00
143 1 945270 8769283103    Twisted Tea 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
144 1 810172 3410008746    Redd's Green Apple 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
145 1 935438 1497450009    Woodchuck Amber 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
146 1 810188 8769200255    Angry Orchard Hop N Mad 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
147 1 863258 8769200149    Angry Orchard Green Apple 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  264 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  29.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

18 1 907841 7199030078    Coors Light 18/12B 11.00 2.00 1.00
19 1 907841 7199030078    Coors Light 18/12B 11.00 1.00 1.00
20 1 929400 7199030069    Coors Light 12/12B 3.00 2.00 1.00
21 1 989541 1820011308    Budweiser 18/12B 12.00 2.00 1.00
22 1 989541 1820011308    Budweiser 18/12B 12.00 2.00 1.00
23 1 938355 1820000769    Bud Light 12/12B 6.00 2.00 1.00
45 1 989542 1820053308    Bud Light 18/12B 11.00 1.00 1.00
46 1 989542 1820053308    Bud Light 18/12B 11.00 1.00 1.00
47 1 989542 1820053308    Bud Light 18/12B 11.00 1.00 1.00
48 1 500485 8992488007    Yuengling Traditional Lager 24/12C 2.00 2.00 2.00
49 1 760663 63027946506    Victory Golden Monkey 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
72 1 565944 63027975206    Victory Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
73 1 590700 63770400062    Troegs Shared UPC 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
74 1 566049 63770406251    Troegs Perpetual IPA 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
75 1 928606 8205410454    Warsteiner 6/11B 0.75 3.00 1.00
76 1 921118 7289010016    Amstel Light 12/12B 3.00 2.00 1.00
77 1 921118 7289010016    Amstel Light 12/12B 3.00 2.00 1.00
78 1 634550 7289000188    Heineken Premium Light 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
104 1 926795 7289000159    Heineken Premium Light 12/12B 4.00 2.00 1.00
105 1 905902 7289000011    Heineken 6/12B 2.00 4.00 1.00
106 1 905901 7289000000    Heineken 6/12C 1.00 4.00 2.00
107 1 647050 1820012998    Land Shark Lager 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
108 1 991891 8066095408    Coronita Extra 24/7B 2.00 2.00 1.00
109 1 990031 8066095757    Modelo 12/12B 2.00 1.00 1.00
136 1 869153 1820020014    Bud Light Lime Rita Splash Lime ... 2.00 4.00 1.00
137 1 911679 8769283102    Twisted Tea 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
138 1 778259 1820024001    Stella Artois Cidre 6/12B 1.50 3.00 1.00
139 1 539884 8834510158    Strongbow Honey Apple Cider 6/1... 1.00 4.00 1.00
140 1 636382 8834510151    Strongbow Gold Hard Cider 6/11B 2.00 4.00 1.00
141 1 863275 8834510168    Strongbow Variety Pack 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  264 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  40.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

9 1 912853 3410057636    Miller Lite 12/12C 1.00 2.00 2.00
10 1 929856 3410057509    Miller Lite 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
11 1 903841 7199000047    Coors 12/12C 1.50 3.00 1.00
12 1 746992 7199030104    Coors Light 9/16AL 1.00 2.00 1.00
13 1 928451 1820000771    Budweiser 12/12B 5.00 2.00 1.00
14 1 928451 1820000771    Budweiser 12/12B 5.00 2.00 1.00
15 1 928451 1820000771    Budweiser 12/12B 5.00 2.00 1.00
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16 1 928451 1820000771    Budweiser 12/12B 5.00 2.00 1.00
17 1 614077 1820021986    Bud Light 3/25C 2.60 7.00 1.00
39 1 938355 1820000769    Bud Light 12/12B 6.00 2.00 1.00
40 1 938355 1820000769    Bud Light 12/12B 6.00 2.00 1.00
41 1 938355 1820000769    Bud Light 12/12B 6.00 2.00 1.00
42 1 941763 8992427898    Yuengling Traditional Lager 12/12C 1.00 2.00 2.00
43 1 941768 8992429386    Yuengling Black & Tan 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
44 1 541941 74052210083    Bell's Two Hearted Ale 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
65 1 541910 74052210016    Bell's Seasonal 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
66 1 565324 73692011182    Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat A... 0.75 3.00 1.00
67 1 646994 71925600101    Long Trail Seasonal 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
68 1 921546 7231163001    Pilsner Urquell 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
69 1 934048 8834510005    Newcastle Brown Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
70 1 905903 7289010011    Amstel Light 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
71 1 902744 8382018154    Guinness Blonde 12/12B 0.50 1.00 1.00
98 1 939304 8382010403    Guinness Draught 12/11B 0.50 1.00 1.00
99 1 968424 7231123012    Dos Equis Lager 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
100 1 921553 7231133140    Dos Equis Ambar 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
101 1 647005 8066095695    Corona Extra 12/12C 1.00 2.00 2.00
102 1 558614 8066095715    Modelo 12/12C 2.00 4.00 1.00
103 1 990031 8066095757    Modelo 12/12B 2.00 1.00 1.00
129 1 520244 8043280290    Seagram's Escapes Variety Pack ... 1.00 2.00 1.00
130 1 636298 63598525948    Mikes HARDER Blk Cherry Lemo... 1.00 2.00 1.00
131 1 636299 63598525945    Mikes HARDER Lemonade 12/8C 2.00 2.00 1.00
132 1 636299 63598525945    Mikes HARDER Lemonade 12/8C 2.00 2.00 1.00
133 1 869150 1820020012    Best Damn Cherry Cola 6/12B 2.00 4.00 1.00
134 1 567387 9200002013    Small Town Not Your Fathers Gn... 1.75 3.00 1.00
135 1 959517 88715100312    Coney Island Hard Orange Crea... 2.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  264 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  51.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

1 1 506875 7199030120    Coors Light 3/24C 3.20 7.00 1.00
2 1 506875 7199030120    Coors Light 3/24C 3.20 2.00 1.00
3 1 903845 7199000048    Coors Light 12/12C 7.00 3.00 1.00
4 1 903845 7199000048    Coors Light 12/12C 7.00 3.00 1.00
5 1 614076 1820021985    Budweiser 3/25C 2.80 7.00 1.00
6 1 901053 1820011047    Budweiser 12/12C 8.00 4.00 1.00
7 1 901053 1820011047    Budweiser 12/12C 8.00 4.00 1.00
8 1 900513 1820053047    Bud Light 12/12C 8.00 4.00 1.00

34 1 900513 1820053047    Bud Light 12/12C 8.00 4.00 1.00
35 1 900513 1820053047    Bud Light 12/12C 8.00 4.00 1.00
36 1 500483 8992420111    Yuengling Light Lager 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
37 1 941769 8992495432    Yuengling Black & Tan 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
38 1 863262 3410078658    Leinenkugel Grapefruit Shandy 6/... 1.00 4.00 1.00
58 1 670764 1820010993    Wild Blue 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
59 1 571368 67234800024    Ballast Point Sculpin IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
60 1 944158 67243800068    Ballast Point Grapefruit Sculpin 6/... 1.00 4.00 1.00
61 1 679226 4257204006    Schofferhofer Grapefrt Hefewzn 6... 2.00 4.00 1.00
62 1 636268 18195400002    Peroni Nastro Azzuro 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
63 1 506093 8382007152    Smithwicks Irish Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
64 1 653853 8382018132    Guinness Blonde 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
92 1 946134 8382012368    Guinness Draught 8/15C 1.00 3.00 1.00
93 1 932781 8382012393    Guinness Extra Stout 6/11B 1.75 4.00 1.00
94 1 810183 1820023984    Oculto 6/12B 1.75 4.00 1.00
95 1 914952 8066095625    Corona Light 6/12B 1.50 3.00 1.00
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96 1 500443 8066095765    Modelo 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
97 1 935363 8066095401    Coronita Extra 6/7B 1.00 4.00 1.00
123 1 991880 63598506074    Mikes Hard Seasonal 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
124 1 520243 63598506064    Mikes Hard Blk Raspberry Lemna... 1.00 4.00 1.00
125 1 921164 63598560611    Mikes Hard Cranberry Lemonade ... 1.00 4.00 1.00
126 1 918455 8200072385    Smirnoff Ice 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
127 1 624958 8200076200    Smirnoff Ice Seasonal 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
128 1 929312 8200072751    Smirnoff Ice Green Apple 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #6 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  6.00 in

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

184 2 926159 64944000003    Ommegang Hennepin 1/25B 1.17 14.00 1.00
185 2 580977 64944000004    Ommegang Three Philosophers 1... 1.17 14.00 1.00
186 2 926158 64944000001    Ommegang Abbey Ale 1/25B 1.17 14.00 1.00
187 2 926161 85999600075    Duvel Belgian Ale 1/25B 1.17 14.00 1.00
188 2 500446 8170600004    Chimay Premiere Ale-Red 1/25B 1.17 14.00 1.00
189 2 926166 8170600007    Chimay Grande Res A-Blue 1/25B 1.17 14.00 1.00
190 2 647140 77228505111    Unibroue La Fin Du Monde 1/25B 1.17 14.00 1.00
191 1 520210 60878252000    Delirium Tremens 1/25B 0.58 7.00 1.00

Segment #6 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  21.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

174 2 918037 8378337522    Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 1/24B 1.00 12.00 1.00
175 2 647041 85375900074    Southern Tier Unearthly Imp IPA ... 0.93 14.00 1.00
176 1 926174 8572510814    Lindemans Fram. Lambic 1/25B 1.00 6.00 1.00
177 1 926174 8572510814    Lindemans Fram. Lambic 1/25B 1.00 6.00 1.00
178 2 923181 8769210200    Samuel Adams Boston Lgr 1/22B 1.17 14.00 1.00
179 1 647295 8769230200    Samuel Adams Seasonal 1/22B 0.58 7.00 1.00
180 1 547778 71925600074    Long Trail Double Bag 1/22B 0.93 7.00 1.00
181 1 547778 71925600074    Long Trail Double Bag 1/22B 0.93 7.00 1.00
182 2 713470 3061300122    Brooklyn Local 2 1/25B 1.00 12.00 1.00
183 2 647143 3061300102    Brooklyn Local 1 1/25B 1.00 12.00 1.00

Segment #6 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  35.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

165 2 520206 70033000016    Well's Banana Bread 1/17B 1.17 14.00 1.00
166 2 634497 8332600151    Youngs Double Chocolate Stout 1... 1.17 14.00 1.00
167 2 557878 9530113017    Rogue Dead Guy Ale 1/22B 1.17 14.00 1.00
168 2 581044 63625177035    Stone Ruination IPA 1/22B 1.00 12.00 1.00
169 2 581042 63625178000    Stone Arrogant Bastard Ale 1/22B 1.00 12.00 1.00
170 1 520230 68174551111    Blue Point Rastafarye Ale 1/22B 1.17 7.00 1.00
171 1 520230 68174551111    Blue Point Rastafarye Ale 1/22B 1.17 7.00 1.00
172 2 632451 72383000001    Lagunitas Hop Stoopid Ale 1/22B 0.93 14.00 1.00
173 2 580983 72383000004    Lagunitas IPA 1/22B 1.17 14.00 1.00

Segment #6 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  49.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

154 2 934051 8248800006    Becks 1/22B 1.17 14.00 1.00
155 1 647128 78615000057    Stella Artois 1/22B 0.93 7.00 1.00
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156 1 647128 78615000057    Stella Artois 1/22B 0.93 7.00 1.00
157 2 549023 7289000478    Heineken 1/22B 1.17 14.00 1.00
158 2 990892 8066095641    Corona Extra 1/24B 1.00 12.00 1.00
159 2 632478 71155609000    Erdinger Hefeweizen 1/17B 0.50 12.00 1.00
160 1 520195 75224511150    Weihenstephaner Hefeweissbier ... 0.58 7.00 1.00
161 1 926189 73739801620    Schneider Weisse Hefe-Weizen 1... 0.58 7.00 1.00
162 2 500473 8572511509    Samuel Smiths Oatmeal Stout 1/... 1.17 14.00 1.00
163 1 500472 8572511508    Samuel Smiths Nut Brown Ale 1/... 0.58 7.00 1.00
164 1 811295 8572511527    Samuel Smiths Organic Ale 1/19B 0.50 6.00 1.00

Segment #7 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  6.00 in

Segment #7 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  18.0...

Segment #7 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  29.0...

Segment #7 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  40.0...

Segment #7 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  51.0...

SKUs on Planogram:  154
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UPC Name Barcode

1 1497450009 Woodchuck Amber 6/12B
U(a14974*PKKKTl(V

2 1820000769 Bud Light 12/12B
U(a18200*KKRQTt(y

3 1820000771 Budweiser 12/12B
U(a18200*KKRRLm(W

4 1820010993 Wild Blue 6/12B
U(a18200*LKTTNp(u

5 1820011047 Budweiser 12/12C
U(a18200*LLKORo(Y

6 1820011168 Budweiser 24/12C
U(a18200*LLLQSq(v

7 1820011218 Budweiser 18/12C
U(a18200*LLMLSs(x

8 1820011308 Budweiser 18/12B
U(a18200*LLNKSq(v

9 1820012998 Land Shark Lager 12/12B
U(a18200*LMTTSs(x

10 1820014990 Bud Light Lime 12/12B
U(a18200*LOTTKk(U

11 1820018992 Bud Light Platinum 12/12B
U(a18200*LSTTMk(U

12 1820020012 Best Damn Cherry Cola 6/12B
U(a18200*MKKLMk(U

13 1820020014 Bud Light Lime Rita Splash Lime 6/12B
U(a18200*MKKLOo(Y

14 1820020993 Bud Light Lime Straw-Ber-Rita 12/8C
U(a18200*MKTTNm(W

15 1820021985 Budweiser 3/25C
U(a18200*MLTSPq(v

16 1820021986 Bud Light 3/25C
U(a18200*MLTSQn(X

17 1820022992 Bud Light Lime-A-Rita Seasonal 12/8C
U(a18200*MMTTMn(X

18 1820023984 Oculto 6/12B
U(a18200*MNTSOr(w

19 1820024001 Stella Artois Cidre 6/12B
U(a18200*MOKKLk(U

20 1820053047 Bud Light 12/12C
U(a18200*PNKORk(U

21 1820053168 Bud Light 24/12C
U(a18200*PNLQSm(W

22 1820053218 Bud Light 18/12C
U(a18200*PNMLSo(Y

23 1820053308 Bud Light 18/12B
U(a18200*PNNKSm(W

24 1820096721 Michelob Ultra 18/12C SC
U(a18200*TQRMLo(Y

25 2124260014 KCCO Series 6/12B
U(a21242*QKKLOs(x

26 3061300102 Brooklyn Local 1 1/25B
U(a30613*KKLKMq(v
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27 3061300122 Brooklyn Local 2 1/25B
U(a30613*KKLMMo(Y

28 3410000340 Redd's Variety Pack 12/12B
U(a34100*KKNOKl(V

29 3410000342 Redd's Wicked Apple 12/10C
U(a34100*KKNOMp(u

30 3410008746 Redd's Green Apple 6/12B
U(a34100*KSROQn(X

31 3410057509 Miller Lite 12/12B
U(a34100*PRPKTk(U

32 3410057636 Miller Lite 12/12C
U(a34100*PRQNQn(X

33 3410078658 Leinenkugel Grapefruit Shandy 6/12B
U(a34100*RSQPSs(x

34 4257204006 Schofferhofer Grapefrt Hefewzn 6/11B
U(a42572*KOKKQk(U

35 7199000047 Coors 12/12C
U(a71990*KKKORt(y

36 7199000048 Coors Light 12/12C
U(a71990*KKKOSq(v

37 7199030017 Coors Light 18/12C
U(a71990*NKKLRn(X

38 7199030069 Coors Light 12/12B
U(a71990*NKKQTm(W

39 7199030078 Coors Light 18/12B
U(a71990*NKKRSo(Y

40 7199030104 Coors Light 9/16AL
U(a71990*NKLKOk(U

41 7199030120 Coors Light 3/24C
U(a71990*NKLMKk(U

42 7199031600 Coors Light 24/12C
U(a71990*NLQKKq(v

43 7231123012 Dos Equis Lager 12/12B
U(a72311*MNKLMo(Y

44 7231133140 Dos Equis Ambar 12/12B
U(a72311*NNLOKl(V

45 7231163001 Pilsner Urquell 6/12B
U(a72311*QNKKLq(v

46 7289000000 Heineken 6/12C
U(a72890*KKKKKm(W

47 7289000011 Heineken 6/12B
U(a72890*KKKLLs(x

48 7289000016 Heineken 12/12B
U(a72890*KKKLQn(X

49 7289000020 Heineken 12/12C
U(a72890*KKKMKk(U

50 7289000042 Heineken 6/7B
U(a72890*KKKOMm(W

51 7289000159 Heineken Premium Light 12/12B
U(a72890*KKLPTr(w

52 7289000174 Heineken 1/169MBR
U(a72890*KKLROk(U
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53 7289000188 Heineken Premium Light 12/12C
U(a72890*KKLSSr(w

54 7289000194 Heineken Premium Light 1/169MBR
U(a72890*KKLTOs(x

55 7289000478 Heineken 1/22B
U(a72890*KKORSt(y

56 7289010011 Amstel Light 6/12B
U(a72890*LKKLLp(u

57 7289010016 Amstel Light 12/12B
U(a72890*LKKLQk(U

58 8043280290 Seagram's Escapes Variety Pack 12/11B
U(a80432*SKMTKs(x

59 8066095401 Coronita Extra 6/7B
U(a80660*TPOKLl(V

60 8066095408 Coronita Extra 24/7B
U(a80660*TPOKSk(U

61 8066095615 Corona Extra 12/12B
U(a80660*TPQLPm(W

62 8066095625 Corona Light 6/12B
U(a80660*TPQMPl(V

63 8066095641 Corona Extra 1/24B
U(a80660*TPQOLl(V

64 8066095675 Corona Light 12/12B
U(a80660*TPQRPq(v

65 8066095695 Corona Extra 12/12C
U(a80660*TPQTPo(Y

66 8066095715 Modelo 12/12C
U(a80660*TPRLPt(y

67 8066095757 Modelo 12/12B
U(a80660*TPRPRt(y

68 8066095765 Modelo 6/12B
U(a80660*TPRQPo(Y

69 8170600004 Chimay Premiere Ale-Red 1/25B
U(a81706*KKKKOo(Y

70 8170600007 Chimay Grande Res A-Blue 1/25B
U(a81706*KKKKRp(u

71 8200072385 Smirnoff Ice 6/11B
U(a82000*RMNSPl(V

72 8200072751 Smirnoff Ice Green Apple 6/11B
U(a82000*RMRPLo(Y

73 8200076200 Smirnoff Ice Seasonal 6/11B
U(a82000*RQMKKn(X

74 8205410454 Warsteiner 6/11B
U(a82054*LKOPOp(u

75 8248800006 Becks 1/22B
U(a82488*KKKKQm(W

76 8248812300 Becks 12/12B
U(a82488*LMNKKq(v

77 8248812356 Becks Dark 6/12B
U(a82488*LMNPQn(X

78 8332600151 Youngs Double Chocolate Stout 1/17B
U(a83326*KKLPLr(w



Page: 12 of 14

2587 Warm2587 Warm2587 Warm2587 Warm

SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )SSNY 2587 FLUSHING  (   )

Left-right

UPC Name Barcode

79 8378337522 Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 1/24B
U(a83783*NRPMMk(U

80 8382007152 Smithwicks Irish Ale 6/12B
U(a83820*KRLPMs(x

81 8382010403 Guinness Draught 12/11B
U(a83820*LKOKNp(u

82 8382012368 Guinness Draught 8/15C
U(a83820*LMNQSp(u

83 8382012393 Guinness Extra Stout 6/11B
U(a83820*LMNTNr(w

84 8382018132 Guinness Blonde 6/12B
U(a83820*LSLNMq(v

85 8382018154 Guinness Blonde 12/12B
U(a83820*LSLPOs(x

86 8572510814 Lindemans Fram. Lambic 1/25B
U(a85725*LKSLOt(y

87 8572511508 Samuel Smiths Nut Brown Ale 1/19B
U(a85725*LLPKSq(v

88 8572511509 Samuel Smiths Oatmeal Stout 1/19B
U(a85725*LLPKTn(X

89 8572511527 Samuel Smiths Organic Ale 1/19B
U(a85725*LLPMRr(w

90 8769200033 Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 12/12B
U(a87692*KKKNNo(Y

91 8769200079 Angry Orchard Seasonal 6/12B
U(a87692*KKKRTm(W

92 8769200149 Angry Orchard Green Apple 6/12B
U(a87692*KKLOTm(W

93 8769200255 Angry Orchard Hop N Mad 6/12B
U(a87692*KKMPPk(U

94 8769210200 Samuel Adams Boston Lgr 1/22B
U(a87692*LKMKKr(w

95 8769230200 Samuel Adams Seasonal 1/22B
U(a87692*NKMKKl(V

96 8769259102 Samuel Adams Latitude 48 IPA 6/12B
U(a87692*PTLKMn(X

97 8769283102 Twisted Tea 6/12B
U(a87692*SNLKMk(U

98 8769283103 Twisted Tea 12/12B
U(a87692*SNLKNr(w

99 8769284102 Angry Orchard Apple Ginger 6/12B
U(a87692*SOLKMt(y

100 8834510005 Newcastle Brown Ale 6/12B
U(a88345*LKKKPk(U

101 8834510151 Strongbow Gold Hard Cider 6/11B
U(a88345*LKLPLo(Y

102 8834510158 Strongbow Honey Apple Cider 6/11B
U(a88345*LKLPSn(X

103 8834510168 Strongbow Variety Pack 12/12B
U(a88345*LKLQSm(W

104 8857333101 Shiner Bock 6/12B
U(a88573*NNLKLl(V
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105 8857370002 Shiner Family Reunion Mix 6/12B
U(a88573*RKKKMm(W

106 8992420111 Yuengling Light Lager 6/12B
U(a89924*MKLLLn(X

107 8992427898 Yuengling Traditional Lager 12/12C
U(a89924*MRSTSq(v

108 8992429386 Yuengling Black & Tan 12/12B
U(a89924*MTNSQq(v

109 8992488007 Yuengling Traditional Lager 24/12C
U(a89924*SSKKRn(X

110 8992495432 Yuengling Black & Tan 6/12B
U(a89924*TPONMn(X

111 9200002013 Small Town Not Your Fathers Gngr 6/12B
U(a92000*KMKLNn(X

112 9530113017 Rogue Dead Guy Ale 1/22B
U(a95301*LNKLRo(Y

113 18195400002 Peroni Nastro Azzuro 6/12B
V(b81954*KKKKMm(W

114 60878252000 Delirium Tremens 1/25B
v(g08782*PMKKKs(x

115 63027946506 Victory Golden Monkey 6/12B
v(g30279*OQPKQq(v

116 63027975206 Victory Seasonal 6/12B
v(g30279*RPMKQr(w

117 63598506064 Mikes Hard Blk Raspberry Lemnade 6/11B
v(g35985*KQKQOm(W

118 63598506074 Mikes Hard Seasonal 6/11B
v(g35985*KQKROl(V

119 63598525945 Mikes HARDER Lemonade 12/8C
v(g35985*MPTOPt(y

120 63598525948 Mikes HARDER Blk Cherry Lemonade 12/8C
v(g35985*MPTOSk(U

121 63598560611 Mikes Hard Cranberry Lemonade 6/11B
v(g35985*QKQLLq(v

122 63625177035 Stone Ruination IPA 1/22B
v(g36251*RRKNPr(w

123 63625178000 Stone Arrogant Bastard Ale 1/22B
v(g36251*RSKKKo(Y

124 63770400062 Troegs Shared UPC 6/12B
v(g37704*KKKQMp(u

125 63770406251 Troegs Perpetual IPA 6/12B
v(g37704*KQMPLr(w

126 64944000001 Ommegang Abbey Ale 1/25B
v(g49440*KKKKLm(W

127 64944000003 Ommegang Hennepin 1/25B
v(g49440*KKKKNq(v

128 64944000004 Ommegang Three Philosophers 1/25B
v(g49440*KKKKOn(X

129 67234800024 Ballast Point Sculpin IPA 6/12B
v(g72348*KKKMOm(W

130 67243800068 Ballast Point Grapefruit Sculpin 6/12B
v(g72438*KKKQSs(x
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131 68174551111 Blue Point Rastafarye Ale 1/22B
v(g81745*PLLLLo(Y

132 69092600026 Speakeasy Prohibition Ale 6/12B
v(g90926*KKKMQm(W

133 69092600036 Speakeasy Big Daddy IPA 6/12B
v(g90926*KKKNQl(V

134 70033000016 Well's Banana Bread 1/17B
w(h00330*KKKLQs(x

135 71155609000 Erdinger Hefeweizen 1/17B
w(h11556*KTKKKk(U

136 71925600074 Long Trail Double Bag 1/22B
w(h19256*KKKROt(y

137 71925600101 Long Trail Seasonal 6/12B
w(h19256*KKLKLm(W

138 72383000001 Lagunitas Hop Stoopid Ale 1/22B
w(h23830*KKKKLs(x

139 72383000004 Lagunitas IPA 1/22B
w(h23830*KKKKOt(y

140 73692011182 Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat Ale 6/12B
w(h36920*LLLSMm(W

141 73739801620 Schneider Weisse Hefe-Weizen 1/17B
w(h37398*KLQMKq(v

142 74052210016 Bell's Seasonal 6/12B
w(h40522*LKKLQk(U

143 74052210083 Bell's Two Hearted Ale 6/12B
w(h40522*LKKSNm(W

144 75224511150 Weihenstephaner Hefeweissbier 1/17B
w(h52245*LLLPKr(w

145 77228505111 Unibroue La Fin Du Monde 1/25B
w(h72285*KPLLLn(X

146 78615000001 Stella Artois 6/11B
w(h86150*KKKKLo(Y

147 78615000014 Stella Artois 12/11B
w(h86150*KKKLOo(Y

148 78615000016 Stella Artois 12/11C
w(h86150*KKKLQs(x

149 78615000057 Stella Artois 1/22B
w(h86150*KKKPRl(V

150 81760601000 Captain Lawrence Pale Ale 6/12B
x(i17606*KLKKKl(V

151 81760601020 Captain Lawrence IPA 6/12B
x(i17606*KLKMKt(y

152 85375900074 Southern Tier Unearthly Imp IPA 1/22B
x(i53759*KKKROm(W

153 85999600075 Duvel Belgian Ale 1/25B
x(i59996*KKKRPk(U

154 88715100312 Coney Island Hard Orange Cream 6/12B
x(i87151*KKNLMo(Y


